



City of Sherwood
Division Street and Mansfield Street Grind and Inlay Project
Bid Tabulation
Bid Closing September 14, 2021 at 2:00 PM

Date: September 14, 2021

	Description												
	BID TOTAL				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Division Street and Mansfield Street				Engineer's Estimate		Pacific Excavation		Knife River		Brix Paving NW			
ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,233.00	\$18,233.00	\$19,100.00	\$19,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00		\$0.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$10,525.00	\$10,525.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00		\$0.00
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,195.00	\$1,195.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00
4	Construction Survey Work	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,435.00	\$10,435.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00		\$0.00
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,840.00	\$5,840.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$0.00
6	Removal of Asphalt, Full Depth	SY	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00	\$33.90	\$1,695.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00
7	Removal of Asphalt, Partial Depth	SY	240	\$12.00	\$2,880.00	\$42.00	\$10,080.00	\$22.60	\$5,424.00	\$25.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00
8	Removal of Concrete Curb	FT	52	\$12.00	\$624.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$22.60	\$1,175.20	\$25.00	\$1,300.00		\$0.00
9	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	SY	62	\$10.00	\$620.00	\$28.00	\$1,736.00	\$45.20	\$2,802.40	\$50.00	\$3,100.00		\$0.00
10	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00		\$0.00
11	General Excavation	CY	108	\$50.00	\$5,400.00	\$85.00	\$9,180.00	\$80.25	\$8,667.00	\$90.00	\$9,720.00		\$0.00
12	Compost Mulch	CY	3	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$226.00	\$678.00	\$250.00	\$750.00		\$0.00
13	Adjusting Boxes	EA	6	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$226.00	\$1,356.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00
14	Cold Plane Pavement Removal	SY	4025	\$6.00	\$24,150.00	\$4.50	\$18,112.50	\$4.05	\$16,301.25	\$4.40	\$17,710.00		\$0.00
15	3/4"-0" Aggregate Base	TN	195	\$60.00	\$11,700.00	\$45.50	\$8,872.50	\$63.30	\$12,343.50	\$70.00	\$13,650.00		\$0.00
16	Level 2, 1/2" ACP, Forti-Fi Treated	TN	410	\$110.00	\$45,100.00	\$118.00	\$48,380.00	\$111.05	\$45,530.50	\$140.00	\$57,400.00		\$0.00
17	Concrete Curb	FT	52	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$120.00	\$6,240.00	\$64.15	\$3,335.80	\$70.00	\$3,640.00		\$0.00
18	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	550	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$22.00	\$12,100.00	\$33.10	\$18,205.00	\$40.00	\$22,000.00		\$0.00
19	Truncated Domes	SF	32	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$118.00	\$3,776.00	\$28.25	\$904.00	\$30.00	\$960.00		\$0.00
20	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00								
					\$0.00								
					\$0.00								
	TOTAL				\$134,074.00		\$167,500.00		\$167,972.65		\$184,530.00		\$0.00

\$167,972.50 Bid